## **CORPORATE CAPABILITIES**





Kupu Ka 'Eu offers a comprehensive range of cost-effective services designed to help clients navigate the complexities of today's global business environment. We specialize in Emergency Management, Facilities Management and Modernization (Operations & Maintenance), and IT / Cyber Services. With our expertise, deep experience, and cutting-edge technologies, we deliver innovative solutions that not only meet but exceed client expectations while driving cost savings. Our pledge is to build trust and loyalty as a dependable partner, promote growth within our extended family (Ohana), and contribute to the enrichment of our community.

## **CORE CAPABILITIES**

- Computer Facilities Management
- Information Technology (IT)
- Cyber Security / Zero-Trust Services
- Facilities Management Operations and Maintenance (O&M)
- Office Administration Services
- Emergency Management

- Homeland Security
- Anti-Terrorism / Force Protection
- Security Consulting
- Fire and Emergency Services (F&ES)
- Mobile Radio and Computer Installation
- Next-Generation Public Safety Systems
- > Environmental Consulting Services

## **CORPORATE DETAILS**

Company Name: Kupu Ka `Eu, LLC

UEI # P338N6JLJYY5

CAGE # 6WJA4

Name: Mr. Michael P. Jones

Position: President Phone: (808) 620-3307

email: mjones@kupukaeu.com

**NAICS Codes** 

541513, 541511, 541512, 541519,

541611, 541612, 541614, 541618,

541620, 541690, 541715, 541990,

561110, 561110, 561210, 561320,

562910, 611420, 611430, 611699,

624230, 922190

Kupu Ka 'Eu LLC is an SBA Certified 8(a) Native Hawaiian small business. Kupu Ka 'Eu is a member of the Ka Lama Kuhikuhi Foundation, a Non-Profit Native Hawaiian Organization (NHO) and its family of companies. Kupu Ka 'Eu specializes in providing end-to-end professional and technical services for the Department of Defense (DoD) and other federal agencies, both domestically and internationally. Clients can rely on Kupu Ka 'Eu and the Ka Lama Kuhikuhi family of companies to deliver high-quality, value-added services, solutions, and products that align with mission requirements. The Ka Lama Kuhikuhi Foundation was established in 2021 and is headquartered in Waimanalo, Hawaii, focusing on implementing direct support programs to promote social and economic progress for the people of Hawaii. For more information about our offerings and capabilities, please visit us at www.kupukaeu.com and www.klk-nho.org.